
Girls MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:10:31.67 74

2 Brillion 00:10:49.33 82

3 Southern Door 00:10:38.91 95

4 Washington (OF) 00:10:38.31 100

5 Kewaunee 00:11:01.40 112

6 Chilton 00:11:03.54 132

7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:11:39.68 143

8 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:22.13 148

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mishicot 00:11:38.78 4

Wrightstown 00:13:44.61 4

Roncalli 00:14:13.98 4

Reedsville 00:11:33.43 2
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Girls MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:10:31.67 14 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 860 Paige Backus 00:09:51.80 5

2 10 873 Alyssa Wagner 00:10:26.07 10

3 15 864 Anya Kauth 00:10:36.91 15

4 17 867 Adelyn Massart 00:10:40.66 17

5 28 862 Farrah Dietrich 00:11:02.91 27

6 30 875 Courtney Zabel 00:11:10.18 (29)

7 39 874 Haleigh Wallander 00:11:28.60 (37)

2 Brillion 00:10:49.33 5 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 148 Alana Kempen 00:09:34.77 3

2 8 147 Sage Bartel 00:10:20.83 8

3 12 149 Isabel Kempen 00:10:28.06 12

4 13 151 Brittyn Zutz 00:10:29.72 13

5 71 150 Jocelyn Tamm 00:13:13.29 46

3 Southern Door 00:10:38.91 13 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 181 Malaina Veeser 00:10:26.43 11

2 16 177 AJ Miller 00:10:37.49 16

3 21 173 Savannah Herbst 00:10:42.08 21

4 23 179 Skya Scrimgeour 00:10:42.79 23

5 24 172 Amber Geisel 00:10:45.76 24

6 38 169 Elloise Bloniarz 00:11:27.75 (36)

7 44 175 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:35.41 (40)

4 Washington (OF) 00:10:38.31 12 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 448 Lillian Meissner 00:09:41.57 4

2 19 449 Ava Savage 00:10:41.46 19

3 20 443 Sydney Braund 00:10:41.65 20

4 26 446 Ava Holtz 00:10:52.48 26

5 33 442 Peyton Beyer 00:11:14.38 31

6 37 441 Ellie Beschta 00:11:27.34 (35)

7 53 447 Anna Jahnke 00:11:55.69 (42)

5 Kewaunee 00:11:01.40 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 345 Natalie Miller 00:09:54.33 6

2 7 344 Kaylyn Martin 00:09:55.07 7

3 14 341 Charlotte Bootz 00:10:30.44 14

4 40 346 Peyton Pagel 00:11:30.42 38

5 72 347 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:13:16.76 47

6 83 342 Rachel Dorner 00:14:23.36 (51)

6 Chilton 00:11:03.54 15 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 232 Oriya Wieting 00:10:25.37 9

2 29 231 Iyla Wieting 00:11:06.50 28

3 32 219 Tegan Broome 00:11:12.12 30

4 34 220 Adley Brown 00:11:16.25 32

5 35 226 Aubrey Plate 00:11:17.45 33
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Girls MS- 2023 Panther Invite

6 36 230 Ella Tasch 00:11:22.41 (34)

7 43 224 Elsa Kuehn 00:11:34.12 (39)

7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:11:39.68 6 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 936 Ava Wetenkamp 00:09:29.95 1

2 22 930 Charlie Drossart 00:10:42.78 22

3 25 933 Emily Rabitz 00:10:49.12 25

4 68 935 Molly Stock 00:12:58.15 45

5 82 932 LuElla Monroe 00:14:18.43 50

6 86 934 Briella Reeves 00:14:54.80 (52)

8 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:22.13 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 289 Greta Martens 00:09:34.26 2

2 18 288 Sophia Iverson 00:10:40.76 18

3 51 285 Emersyn Drumm 00:11:54.61 41

4 57 290 Caitlin McCarty 00:12:18.11 43

5 59 293 Ella Younkle 00:12:22.91 44

6 75 287 Bella Iverson 00:13:33.58 (48)

7 76 286 Abby Guise 00:13:38.39 (49)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/28/2023 4:39:57 PM Page: 3 of 5



Girls MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 936 Ava Wetenkamp 6th 00:09:29.95 Wilson (Manitowoc)

2 2 289 Greta Martens 8th 00:09:34.26 NEWCHAA Homeschool

3 3 148 Alana Kempen 8th 00:09:34.77 Brillion

4 4 448 Lillian Meissner 7th 00:09:41.57 Washington (OF)

5 5 860 Paige Backus 8th 00:09:51.80 Valders

6 6 345 Natalie Miller 8th 00:09:54.33 Kewaunee

7 7 344 Kaylyn Martin 8th 00:09:55.07 Kewaunee

8 8 147 Sage Bartel 6th 00:10:20.83 Brillion

9 9 232 Oriya Wieting 6th 00:10:25.37 Chilton

10 10 873 Alyssa Wagner 8th 00:10:26.07 Valders

11 11 181 Malaina Veeser 7th 00:10:26.43 Southern Door

12 12 149 Isabel Kempen 6th 00:10:28.06 Brillion

13 13 151 Brittyn Zutz 6th 00:10:29.72 Brillion

14 14 341 Charlotte Bootz 8th 00:10:30.44 Kewaunee

15 15 864 Anya Kauth 8th 00:10:36.91 Valders

16 16 177 AJ Miller 6th 00:10:37.49 Southern Door

17 17 867 Adelyn Massart 8th 00:10:40.66 Valders

18 18 288 Sophia Iverson 8th 00:10:40.76 NEWCHAA Homeschool

19 19 449 Ava Savage 7th 00:10:41.46 Washington (OF)

20 20 443 Sydney Braund 7th 00:10:41.65 Washington (OF)

21 21 173 Savannah Herbst 6th 00:10:42.08 Southern Door

22 22 930 Charlie Drossart 7th 00:10:42.78 Wilson (Manitowoc)

23 23 179 Skya Scrimgeour 7th 00:10:42.79 Southern Door

24 24 172 Amber Geisel 6th 00:10:45.76 Southern Door

25 25 933 Emily Rabitz 8th 00:10:49.12 Wilson (Manitowoc)

26 26 446 Ava Holtz 7th 00:10:52.48 Washington (OF)

27 0 409 Maggie Butler 8th 00:10:57.36 Mishicot

28 27 862 Farrah Dietrich 8th 00:11:02.91 Valders

29 28 231 Iyla Wieting 8th 00:11:06.50 Chilton

30 (29) 875 Courtney Zabel 8th 00:11:10.18 Valders

31 0 412 Cali Jo Stodola 5th 00:11:10.70 Mishicot

32 30 219 Tegan Broome 8th 00:11:12.12 Chilton

33 31 442 Peyton Beyer 7th 00:11:14.38 Washington (OF)

34 32 220 Adley Brown 6th 00:11:16.25 Chilton

35 33 226 Aubrey Plate 8th 00:11:17.45 Chilton

36 (34) 230 Ella Tasch 6th 00:11:22.41 Chilton

37 (35) 441 Ellie Beschta 6th 00:11:27.34 Washington (OF)

38 (36) 169 Elloise Bloniarz 8th 00:11:27.75 Southern Door

39 (37) 874 Haleigh Wallander 8th 00:11:28.60 Valders

40 38 346 Peyton Pagel 8th 00:11:30.42 Kewaunee

41 0 123 JoJo Taddy 8th 00:11:33.18 Reedsville

42 0 122 Brooklin Taddy 8th 00:11:33.67 Reedsville

43 (39) 224 Elsa Kuehn 6th 00:11:34.12 Chilton

44 (40) 175 Evelynne Jeanquart 6th 00:11:35.41 Southern Door

45 0 228 Tessa` Roehrig 6th 00:11:36.24 Chilton

46 0 871 Eliza Skaletski 6th 00:11:48.86 Valders

47 0 413 Christa Stodola 7th 00:11:49.71 Mishicot

48 0 227 Evaleigh Popp 8th 00:11:49.95 Chilton

49 0 176 Addison Miller 8th 00:11:52.13 Southern Door

50 0 870 Emily Sieracki 5th 00:11:53.61 Valders

51 41 285 Emersyn Drumm 5th 00:11:54.61 NEWCHAA Homeschool
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Girls MS- 2023 Panther Invite

52 0 222 Bailey Kiel 6th 00:11:55.00 Chilton

53 (42) 447 Anna Jahnke 6th 00:11:55.69 Washington (OF)

54 0 907 Hailey Lamers 7th 00:11:55.81 Wrightstown

55 0 171 Lana Finger 8th 00:12:06.51 Southern Door

56 0 444 Brooke Fenlon 8th 00:12:13.87 Washington (OF)

57 43 290 Caitlin McCarty 8th 00:12:18.11 NEWCHAA Homeschool

58 0 221 Aubree Jambor 8th 00:12:18.73 Chilton

59 44 293 Ella Younkle 7th 00:12:22.91 NEWCHAA Homeschool

60 0 450 Aurora Schenkoski 6th 00:12:30.26 Washington (OF)

61 0 410 Olivia Ducat 7th 00:12:37.34 Mishicot

62 0 861 Nicole Denk 8th 00:12:40.99 Valders

63 0 866 Stella Krummel 7th 00:12:41.26 Valders

64 0 170 Jillayna Fameree 6th 00:12:48.41 Southern Door

65 0 451 Aubrey Schindel 6th 00:12:49.22 Washington (OF)

66 0 452 Lillian Winans 6th 00:12:52.00 Washington (OF)

67 0 225 Anna Lemke 8th 00:12:54.60 Chilton

68 45 935 Molly Stock 6th 00:12:58.15 Wilson (Manitowoc)

69 0 378 Alaina Sullivan 7th 00:13:03.96 Roncalli

70 0 174 Violet Jackson 8th 00:13:11.89 Southern Door

71 46 150 Jocelyn Tamm 8th 00:13:13.29 Brillion

72 47 347 Ashley Vogeltanz 7th 00:13:16.76 Kewaunee

73 0 905 River Geaudry 8th 00:13:17.65 Wrightstown

74 0 218 Audrey Bembenek 8th 00:13:27.93 Chilton

75 (48) 287 Bella Iverson 6th 00:13:33.58 NEWCHAA Homeschool

76 (49) 286 Abby Guise 8th 00:13:38.39 NEWCHAA Homeschool

77 0 377 Adalyn Schultz 5th 00:13:39.69 Roncalli

78 0 229 Reese Schneider 5th 00:13:42.52 Chilton

79 0 869 Qwynn Schultz 7th 00:13:48.43 Valders

80 0 223 Ella Koenigs 6th 00:14:00.17 Chilton

81 0 872 Evvie Stiefvater 5th 00:14:17.39 Valders

82 50 932 LuElla Monroe 8th 00:14:18.43 Wilson (Manitowoc)

83 (51) 342 Rachel Dorner 7th 00:14:23.36 Kewaunee

84 0 906 Rylan Kersten 5th 00:14:35.84 Wrightstown

85 0 379 Tara Wizner 8th 00:14:41.29 Roncalli

86 (52) 934 Briella Reeves 8th 00:14:54.80 Wilson (Manitowoc)

87 0 908 Madelyn Peterson 6th 00:15:09.13 Wrightstown

88 0 180 Liliah Stuth 7th 00:15:11.95 Southern Door

89 0 376 Elliandra Daehling 5th 00:15:30.96 Roncalli

90 0 445 Haley Fenlon 6th 00:16:16.46 Washington (OF)

91 0 863 Lauren Halverson 5th 00:16:29.36 Valders

92 0 178 Marisa Pitzen 8th 00:23:01.50 Southern Door
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